vegware

packaging made from plants

Product name 6.5in compostable CPLA knife
Product code VW-KN6.5

Description

Case count
Pack size

Packs per case

Product Dimensions

Case length (mm)
Case width (mm)
Case depth (mm)
Case volume (m3)
UK pallet count
EU pallet count

Product spec sheet

165mm [ 6.5'

Impressive plant-based knife. Great for hot or cold, and sturdy and strong enough to

set into crunchy meals. Made from CPLA, a renewable material made from plants. Off-

white colour, matt finish. Award-winning quality by Vegware, made from plants.

Commercially compostable where accepted.
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Length: 165mm

Width: 177mm

Height: 4mm

Weight: 4g

345 Gross weight (kg)

190 Net weight (kg)

190 Outer packing weight (kg)
0.013 Inner packing weight (kg)
126 Pack weight (kg)

84 EAN number

4.600
4.300
0.200
0.100
0.215
610563597888
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