

Product spec sheet

Product name 6.5in compostable CPLA knife

Product code VW-KN6.5

	Impressive plant-based knife. Great for hot or cold, and sturdy and strong enough to
	set into crunchy meals. Made from CPLA, a renewable material made from plants. Off-
	white colour, matt finish. Award-winning quality by Vegware, made from plants.
	Commercially compostable where accepted.

Case count	1000
Pack size	50
Packs per case	20
Product Dimensions	Length: 165mm Width: 17mm Height: 4mm Weight: 4g

Case length (mm)	345	Gross weight (kg)	4.600
Case width (mm)	190	Net weight (kg)	4.300
Case depth (mm)	190	Outer packing weight (kg)	0.200
Case volume (m ³)	0.013	Inner packing weight (kg)	0.100
UK pallet count	126	Pack weight (kg)	0.215
EU pallet count	84	EAN number	610563597888